
Bader # 4

Start 11-8-16
4 soil 4 Finish 11-11-16
27 clay/gravel 31
90 shale 121
17 lime 138
16 shale 154
76 lime 230
35 shale 265
26 lime 291 set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

ran 1015.4’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 110sxs  

7 shale 298
113 lime 411
45 shale 456
71 lime 527
9 shale 536
46 lime 582

174 shale 756
28 lime 784
64 shale 848
33 lime 881
12 shale 893
8 lime 901
13 shale 914
8 lime 922
6 shale 928
8 lime 936
33 shale 969
10 Bkn sand 979 good show
42 shale 1021 T.D.
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